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Programme
0900- 09.30

09.30 -11.00
11.00 -11.15
11.15-12.45
12.45-13.30

13.45-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-16.15

BSPD South West Regional Study Day
The Medically Compromised Child

(SW17-05-19-1)

Date and venue:
19" May 2017
Exeter Golf and Country Club, Exeter

Course Organiser:
British Society of Paediatric Dentistry South West Branch

Course Lecturers:
Dr Amy Hollis
Dr Christine Burren
Dr Rebecca John
Dr Rosemary Bryan

Registration

Session 1. Dental patients with congenital cardiac disease
Dr Amy Hollis
Coffee

Session 2: Osteogenesis Imperfecta; medical and dental implications
Dr Christine Burren and Dr Rebecca John
Lunch

Session 3: Children with Cleft Lip and Palate
Dr Rosemary Bryan

Coffee

Session 4: Paediatric oncology and haematology
TBC



