

Dental Postgraduate Department

BSPD South West Regional Study Day The Medically Compromised Child

(SW17-05-19-1)

<u>Date and venue</u>: 19th May 2017 Exeter Golf and Country Club, Exeter

<u>Course Organiser</u>: British Society of Paediatric Dentistry South West Branch

Course Lecturers:
Dr Amy Hollis
Dr Christine Burren
Dr Rebecca John
Dr Rosemary Bryan

Programme

0900- 09.30	Registration
09.30 -11.00	Session 1: Dental patients with congenital cardiac disease Dr Amy Hollis
11.00 -11.15	Coffee
11.15-12.45	Session 2: Osteogenesis Imperfecta; medical and dental implications Dr Christine Burren and Dr Rebecca John
12.45-13.30	Lunch
13.45-14.45	Session 3: Children with Cleft Lip and Palate Dr Rosemary Bryan
14.45-15.00	Coffee
15.00-16.15	Session 4: Paediatric oncology and haematology <i>TBC</i>